8 Conder Street BURWOOD, NSW 2000
PO BOX 240, BURWOOD, NSW 1805
Telephone: 9911 9911

Email: council@burwood.nsw.gov.au

Bookings: burwood.bookale.net.au/#!/

GEORGE STREET CENTRE 2021-2022

COMMERCIAL & PRIVATE - Category 1 Fees

Monday - Friday Minimum 1 Hour $35.00 per hour

Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hours $40.00 per hour

NOT FOR PROFIT ORGANISATION - Category 2 Fees

Monday - Friday Minimum 1 Hour $17.50 per hour

Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hours $20.00 per hour

BURWOOD BASED COMMUNITY, SENIOR GROUPS - Category 3 Fees

Monday - Friday Minimum 1 Hour $8.75 per hour

Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hours $10.00 per hour

STORAGE Fees

Monthly cupboard fee $20.00

Annual cupboard fee $200.00
ecurity Bond - Category $500.00

Security Bond - Category 2 & 3 $300.00

Bookings: burwood.bookable.net.au/#!/ or Call Customer Service on (02) 9911 9911
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